
   Calendar of Events 2018           
 

SWM meeting location (unless otherwise noted): AWC (582 Monterey Pass Rd Monterey Park 91754) 
 

Quarter 1: Jan-Mar 
 Jan 10 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

 Jan 27 (Sat) – SkillsUSA CA Region 6 (OC/IE/SD) Skill Contests @Chaffey HS 

 Feb 3 (Sat) – SkillsUSA CA Region 3 (LA) Skill Contests @ LATTC 

 Feb 17 (Sat) – Old Tool Swap Meet @ Anderson Plywood Culver City 

 Feb 21 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

 Feb 23  – So Cal WW Teachers session at Cerritos College 

 Mar 14 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

 Mar 23-24 - CITEA annual state conference @ San Luis Obispo 

 Mar 27-29 – Cabinets & Closets Expo @ Pasadena Convention Center 
 

Quarter 2: Apr-Jun 
 Apr 11 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

 Apr 20-21 – SkillsUSA CA State Contests @ Ontario Convention Center 

 May 9 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

 May 19 - Old Tool Swap Meet @ Anderson Plywood Culver City  

 May 19 - Cerritos College WMT Open House (9-2) 

 May 19 – LACITEA Awards Banquet @ Knott’s Berry Farm 

 Jun 13 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
 

Quarter 3: Jul-Sept 
 Jul/Aug (date TBD) – SkillsUSA CA planning meeting @ Ontario CC 

 Jul 11 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

 Aug 8 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

 Aug 18 (Sat) - Old Tool Swap Meet @ Anderson Plywood Culver City 

 Sept 12 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
 

Quarter 4: Oct-Dec 
 Friday, Oct 5 - MFG Day! Host or participate in shop tours! MFGDay.com 

 Oct 10 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

 Early Oct (dates TBD) – SkillsUSA CA regional fall leadership meetings 

 Oct 19-21 (?) - West Edge Design Fair @ Santa Monica 

 Nov 14 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

 Nov 17 (Sat) - Old Tool Swap Meet @ Anderson Plywood Culver City  

 Dec 12 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
 
E-mail/call Adam Kessler adam@awfs.org or (323) 215-0312 to add local woodworking events to this calendar! 

mailto:adam@awfs.org

